Scusi Bistro - Parkview

Evening Menu

Starters

Garlic Snails
In a creamy parsley and garlic sauce

Oven Roasted Tomato Tartlet (V)
Roasted Rosa tomatoes with caramalised onions and thyme

Mussels
In a white wine and leek sauce

Baby Calamari
Grilled and served with lemon butter cream

Spicy Chicken Livers
In a chilli tomato base served with crispy bread

Grilled Halloumi (V)
Served with sweet chilli sauce

Vegetarian & Chicken

Caprese Salad (V)
Buffalo style mozzarella with tomato and avo, drizzled with balsamic glaze

Scusi Salad (V)

Marinated artichokes, avocado & Parmesan shavings on a bed of greens dressed with grape seed oil and white
balsamic vinegar

Wild Mushroom Risotto (V)
With Parmesan shavings and drizzled with truffle oil

Tofu Thai Curry (V)
Mild green curry with crispy tofu served with seasonal veg and basmati rice

Gourmet Burgers

Mushroom and Emmenthal
Topped with our creamy mushroom and garlic sauce, emmental cheese and rocket

Skyscraper
Topped with cheddar cheese, bacon, sweet chilli, mushroom sauce, avo, tomato and lettuce

Meat

Pan Seared Fillet of Beef
200g Fillet with a wild mushroom risotto, Parmesan shavings and truffle oil

Flame Grill
2509 Steak served with French fries, veggies and a sauce of your choice

Spare Rib Stack

R55.00

R55.00

R60.00

R55.00

R55.00

R55.00

R60.00

R65.00

R95.00

R75.00

R79.00

R89.00

R135.00

R130.00

R145.00



250g Steak served with French fries, veggies and a sauce of your choice

Greek Style Lamb Chops
On a bed of vegetables with fries

Braised Oxtail
In a red wine gravy and served with mash

Seafood

Seafood Trio
Towers of fish cake, seared salmon and prawn

Grilled Salmon

Norwegian salmon fillet with sautéed veggies, basmati rice and a sweet teriyaki glaze

Calamari
Served with a lemon butter cream, roasted vegetables and fries

Grilled Tiger Prawns
With a lemon butter sauce, sauté veg & basmati

Seafood Platter For One
Prawns, calamari, mussels and salmon served with rice & a lemon butter sauce

Pasta

Tandoori Chicken Tagliatelle
With a tikka infused yoghurt topping and Parmesan shavings

Napolitana Filetto
Fillet strips in our tomato and basil sauce

Prawn Linguine
Pan fried prawns in a creamy tomato base with a touch of chilli

Butternut Ravioli (V)
In our napolitana sauce with a dash of cream

Spaghetti Bolognaise
Slow cooked beef in a tomato ragu

Desserts

Brownies with Ice Cream
Créme Briilée

Cakes of the Day

Dom Pedro

Espresso Affogato

Cheese Board & Crackers
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R135.00

R125.00

R115.00

R160.00

R115.00

R159.00

R190.00

R85.00

R95.00

R99.00

R70.00

R75.00

R30.00

R45.00

R39.00

R40.00

R38.00

R75.00



66 Tyrone Avenue ,Parkview,Johannesburg,
011 646 8639

Menus are deemed correct at time of publication but may vary over time. r T ]E 1S‘te r"

It is the responsibility of the restaurant to maintain the menu and ensure prices are up to date.


http://mastermenus.com

